¢ Timetable

E Arklow to Sallins

Day: Monday - Sunday

ARKLOW TO SALLINS

Departs

Monday - Sunday

Arklow Train Station Train Station 07:15 11:00 14:00 18:00 21:30 -
Arklow Lidl Lidl 07:19 11:04 14:04 18:04 21:34 -
Woodenbridge EMO Service Station 07:26 11:11 14:11 18:11 21:41 -
Avoca Bridge Avoca Bridge 07:30 11:15 14:15 18:15 21:45 -
Meeting of the waters The Meetings 07:33 11:18 14:18 18:18 21:48 -
Rathdrum Avon Motors 07:39 11:24 14:24 18:24 21:54 -
Rathdrum Mill Stores 07:40 11:25 14:25 18:25 21.55 -
Glenealy Kings Bar 07:48 11:33 14:33 18:33 22:03 -
Rathnew Main Road 07:55 11:40 14:40 18:40 22:10 -
Wicklow Town Gael Scoil 07:57 11:42 14:42 18:42 22:12 -
Wicklow Town Side of Grand Hotel 07:58 11:43 14:43 18:43 22:13 =
Ballyguile Ballyguile 07:59 11:44 14:44 18:44 22:14 -
Ballynerrin Hillview 08:00 11:45 14:45 18:45 22:15 -
Convent Hill Convent Hill 08:01 11:46 14:57 18:57 22:17 -
Wicklow Town Gaol 08:05 11:50 14:50 18:50 22:20 22:25
Convent Hill Convent Hill 08:06 11:51 14:51 18:51 - 22:26
Wicklow Town Side of Grand Hotel 08:07 11:52 14:52 18:52 - 22:27
Wicklow Town Opposite Tesco 08:08 11:53 14:53 18:53 - 22:28
Wicklow Town Rail Station 08:10 11:55 14:55 18:55 - 22:31
Wicklow Primary Healthcare |Primary Healthcare 08:13 11:58 14:58 18:58 - -
Rathnew Main Road 08:25 12:10 15:10 19:10 - 22:47
Ashford GAA Grounds 08:31 12:16 15:16 19:16 - 22:53
Roundwood Woods Bistro 08:46 12:31 15:31 19:31 - 22:58
Annamoe Village Family Fishing Pond 08:52 12:37 15:37 19:37 - 23:04
Laragh Opposite Service Station 08:57 12:42 15:42 19:42 - 23:10
Glendalough Visitor Centre 09:00 12:45 15:45 19:45 - 23:15
Wicklow Gap Viewing Point 09:09 12:54 15:54 19:54 - -
Ballyknockan Junction 09:22 13:07 16:07 20:07 - -
Valleymount Church Church 09:24 13:09 16:09 20:09 - -
Blessington Main Street 09:35 13:20 16:20 20:20 - -
Blessington County Council Offices 09:38 13:23 16:23 20:23 - -
Eadestown Church Gate 09:50 13:35 16:35 20:35 - -
Naas Hospital Hospital 09:57 13:42 16:42 20:42 - -
Naas Main St Bus Stop 10:00 13:45 16:45 20:45 - -

e Sallins Train Station Train Station 10:10 iEESS 16:55 20:55 - -

Route

183

Sallins to
Arklow

O el
TF local link

Carlow Kilkenny Wicklow




¢ Timetable For more information

ETE] Sallins to Arklow O - ossi2iain

Email: ckw@locallink.ie
Web: www.locallinkckw.ie
Facebook: @locallinkckw
Twitter: @LocalLinkCKW

Day: Monday - Sunday

SALLINS TO ARKLOW

Departs Monday - Sunday
Sallins Train Station Train Station 06:50 11:00 14:00 17:45 = Operated by: TFI Local Link Carlow
Naas Main St Bus Stop 07:00 11:10 14:10 17:55 - @ Kilkenny Wicklow, Unit & Cillin Hill,
Naas Hospital Hospital 07:03 11:13 14:13 17:58 - Dublin Road, Kilkenny
Eadestown Opposite Church |Opposite Church 07:05 11:15 14:15 18:00 -
Blessington County Council Offices 07:15 11:25 14:25 18:10 - TFI Local Link fares include single,
Blessington Main Street Main Street 07:23 11:33 | 14:33 18:18 - @ return, weekly, young adult and child
Valleymount Church Church 07:32 11:42 14:42 18:27 - fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel
Ballyknockan Junction 07:33 11:43 14:43 18:28 - Pass holders and children under 5 years
Wicklow Gap View Point 07:46 | 11:56 | 14:56 | 18:31 - travel for free. For more information on
Glendalough Visitor Centre 07:55 | 12:05 | 15:05 | 1850 | 23:15 fares, please visit: transportforireland.
Laragh Service Station 07:58 | 12:08 | 15:08 | 18:53 | 23:18 ie/fares/bus-fares or call TFI Local Link
Annamoe Village Family Fishing Pond 08:03 12:13 15:13 18:58 23:23 Carlow Kilkenny Wicklow
Roundwood Woods Bistro 08:08 12:18 15:18 19:03 23:28
Ashford Across from Ashford House 08:13 | 12:23 | 1523 | 19:08 | 23:33 Free Travel Pass holders and children
Rathnew Opposite Shop 08:17 | 1227 | 1527 | 19:12 | 23:37 under 5 years travel free
Wicklow Primary Healthcare |Primary Healthcare 08:32 12:42 15:42 19:27 23:52
Wicklow Rail Station Rail Station 08:50 | 13:00 | 16:00 | 19:45 = Ask your driver or other staff member
Wicklow Town Gael Scoil 08:53 | 13:03 | 16:03 | 19:48 | 00:03 for assistance
Wicklow Gaol Stop 135561 08:55 13:05 16:05 19:50 00:05
Convent Hill Stop 106131 08:56 | 13:06 | 16:06 | 19:51 - Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Ballynerrin Stop 52357 08:57 13:07 16:07 19:52 -
Ballyguile Stop 106071 08:58 | 13:08 | 16:08 | 19:53 - @ Full information on all available
Wicklow Town Side of Grand Hotel, 09:00 | 13:10 | 16:10 | 19:55 - journeys and connections on National
Wicklow Town Opposite Tesco 09:03 | 1313 | 16:13 | 19:58 - Journey Planner at .
Rathnew Main Road 09:06 | 13:16 | 16:16 | 20:01 - www.transportforireland.ie
Glenealy Kings Bar 09:12 13:22 16:22 20:07 -
Rathdrum Opposite Mill Stores 09:20 | 13:30 16:30 | 20:15 - Information correct at time of print: November 2022
Rathdrum Avon Motors 09:22 13:32 16:32 20:17 -
Meetings of the waters The Meetings 09:28 13:38 16:38 20:23 -
Avoca Bridge Avoca Bridge 09:31 13:41 16:41 20:26 -
Woodenbridge Opposite EMO Service Station 09:35 13:45 16:45 20:30 -
Arklow Opposite Lidl 09:43 13:53 16:53 20:38 -

e Arklow Train Station 09:45 13:55 16:55 20:40 -




